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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 4,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   871,62 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   762,50 
2   Theerova Ella *SKP   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
3   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 5,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   593,75 
4   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -17 F 2,25/34 3,00/34   37,50 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sattler Ferdinand *HAW   -17 M 0,00/58/12.00   795,18 
2   Lamper Denis *   -17 M 0,00/37 3,00/58/18.25   542,17 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 3,00/34 3,00/55/13.00   711,86 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   666,67 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -21 M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *VLP   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   691,89 
2   Beran Tadeas *SWP   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/14.25   670,27 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   35+ F 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25   689,19 
2   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
3   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 1,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   587,84 
4   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 4,00/52 4,00/52   540,54 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *SWP   35+ M 4,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/10.75   964,71 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 2,25/55/18.25 5,00/37   574,68 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00   838,24 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kucerova Katerina *   -12 F 830 1130   235,42 
2   Gerencsery Nela *WSN   -12 F 1070 1110   231,25 
3   Necasova Adela *DOL   -12 F 170 500   104,17 
4   Knotkova Sofie *   -12 F 90 90   18,75 
5   Kotynkova Victorie *   -12 F 40 80   16,67 
6   Kotynkova Sofie *   -12 F 0 80   16,67 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Sebastian *WSN   -12 M 600 1280   207,12 
2   Hodbod Adam *   -12 M 600 950   153,72 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie *SWP   -14 F 2990 2510   564,15 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 4330 4290   653,09 
2   Bartos Tomas *   -14 M 740 1230   185,52 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ella *SKP   -17 F 3190 3080   305,56 
2   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 2110 2440   233,72 
3   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1850 1920   183,91 
4   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -17 F 750 1000   95,79 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lamper Denis *   -17 M 200 200   16,60 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 2730 2870   254,88 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 2070 2000   183,84 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -21 M 3360   267,30 
2   Mares Jakub *slp   -21 M 1280   101,83 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *WSN   Ope F 6800 5430   603,91 
2   Kucerova Petra *WSN   Ope F 6060 6360   564,83 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *VLP   Ope M 6700 8350   664,28 
2   Lang Martin *SLP   Ope M 2850 3970   315,83 
3   Lizler Michal *VLS   Ope M 440 600   47,73 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 1200 1860   310,00 
2   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 1210 1500   250,00 
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Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 2120 2390   796,67 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bartos Tomas *   -14 M 18,9m 19,0m   424,03 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 27,2m 29,0m   412,76 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 20,2m   247,65 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Samuel *SLP   -21 M 36,1m 35,3m   413,35 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 13,3m   403,03 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 711,86  254,88  412,76  1379,50 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 666,67  183,84  247,65  1098,16 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 838,24  796,67  403,03  2037,94 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kucerova Petra *WSN   Ope F 757,06  564,83  371,48  1693,37 
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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   762,50 
2   Kucerova Petra WSN   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00   757,06 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 3,00/34 3,00/55/13.00   711,86 
4   Theerova Ella *SKP   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
5   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   35+ F 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25   689,19 
6   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
7   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   666,67 
8   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 5,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   593,75 
9   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 1,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   587,84 

10   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 4,00/52 4,00/52   540,54 
11   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -17 F 2,25/34 3,00/34   37,50 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *SWP   35+ M 4,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/10.75   964,71 
2   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 4,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   871,62 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00   838,24 
4   Sattler Ferdinand *HAW   -17 M 0,00/58/12.00   795,18 
5   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *VLP   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   691,89 
6   Beran Tadeas *SWP   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/14.25   670,27 
7   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 2,25/55/18.25 5,00/37   574,68 
8   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -21 M 5,00/58/16.00   572,97 
9   Lamper Denis *   -17 M 0,00/37 3,00/58/18.25   542,17 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *WSN   Ope F 6800 5430   603,91 
2   Kucerova Petra *WSN   Ope F 6060 6360   564,83 
3   Vesela Sofie *SWP   -14 F 2990 2510   564,15 
4   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 1200 1860   310,00 
5   Theerova Ella *SKP   -17 F 3190 3080   305,56 
6   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 2730 2870   254,88 
7   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 1210 1500   250,00 
8   Kucerova Katerina *   -12 F 830 1130   235,42 
9   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 2110 2440   233,72 

10   Gerencsery Nela *WSN   -12 F 1070 1110   231,25 
11   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1850 1920   183,91 
12   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 2070 2000   183,84 
13   Necasova Adela *DOL   -12 F 170 500   104,17 
14   Suchnova Stela *SLP   -17 F 750 1000   95,79 
15   Knotkova Sofie *   -12 F 90 90   18,75 
16   Kotynkova Victorie *   -12 F 40 80   16,67 
17   Kotynkova Sofie *   -12 F 0 80   16,67 
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 2120 2390   796,67 
2   Kolman Zdenek Jun. *VLP   Ope M 6700 8350   664,28 
3   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 4330 4290   653,09 
4   Lang Martin *SLP   Ope M 2850 3970   315,83 
5   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   -21 M 3360   267,30 
6   Gerencsery Sebastian *WSN   -12 M 600 1280   207,12 
7   Bartos Tomas *   -14 M 740 1230   185,52 
8   Hodbod Adam *   -12 M 600 950   153,72 
9   Mares Jakub *slp   -21 M 1280   101,83 

10   Lizler Michal *VLS   Ope M 440 600   47,73 
11   Lamper Denis *   -17 M 200 200   16,60 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 27,2m 29,0m   412,76 
2   Kucerova Petra WSN   Ope F 26,8m   371,48 
3   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 20,2m   247,65 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bartos Tomas *   -14 M 18,9m 19,0m   424,03 
2   Resl Samuel *SLP   -21 M 36,1m 35,3m   413,35 
3   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 13,3m   403,03 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kucerova Petra *WSN   Ope F 757,06  538,19  371,48  1666,73 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 711,86  254,88  412,76  1379,50 
3   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 666,67  183,84  247,65  1098,16 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 838,24  706,67  403,03  1947,94 

Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 838,24  706,67  403,03  1947,94 
2   Kucerova Petra *WSN   Ope F 757,06  538,19  371,48  1666,73 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -21 F 711,86  254,88  412,76  1379,50 
4   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -21 F 666,67  183,84  247,65  1098,16 

Chief Judge
Necas Zdenek

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana
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